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RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0001

PGENG105A21001

PGENG105A21002

PGENG105A21003

PGENG110A21001

PGENG110A21002

PGENG110A21009

PGENG111A21001

BARNALI BASUMATARY

RUNIDA NASRIN

SIDDHARTHA BASUMATARY

BIKRAMJIT SOREN

BIRON NARZARY

PHILIP MUSHAHARY

AMINUR BASIR AHMED

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
C 05 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
B+ 07 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
B+ 07 04
F 00 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e
TR R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

72

72

72

68

104

40

20



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0002

10

11

12

13

14

PGENG111A21005

PGENG111A21006

PGENG111A21012

PGENG111A21014

PGENG123A21001

PGENG123A21002

PGENG123A21003

GAYATREE DEY

HIMANI RAY

ROWSHANARA KHATUN

TRISHA BARMAN

ALONGBAR BASUMATARY

ANUPOMA BARUAH

BIDANGSHREE MUSHAHARY

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
Cc 05 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
Cc 05 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
Cc 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e
TR R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

16

96

72

104

92

104

16



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date

19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0003

16

17

18

19

20

21

PGENG123A21004

PGENG123A21005

PGENG123A21006

PGENG123A21008

PGENG123A21009

PGENG123A21012

PGENG123A21013

BIDINTHA NARZARY

BWHWITHI DAIMARY

GARGI MANDAL

JIM NARZARY

MAITRI SINGHA

MITUL BARO

MONALISHA BRAHMA CHOUDHURY

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
P 04 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
Cc 05 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
C 05 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
Cc 05 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T
PN e

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

68

68

100

124

92

36

84



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
CRD.

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0004

23

24

25

26

27

28

PGENG123A21015

PGENG123A21016

PGENG123A21018

PGENG123A21019

PGENG123A21022

PGENG123A21023

PGENG123A21024

MUNMEE BEGUM

NARJINA NASRIN

PINKU RAJ BRAHMA

PRITAM BRAHMA

PRIYANKHA NARZARY

RUNUMI DAIMARY

SUMI RANI BRAHMA

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
F 00 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
Cc 05 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
C 05 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e
TR R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

40

80

80

76

36

60

108



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0005

30

31

32

33

34

35

PGENG123A21026

PGENG144A21001

PGENG144A21002

PGENG144A21003

PGENG144A21004

PGENG144A21005

PGENG144A21007

FUNGBILI NARZARY

BHASKAR SNEHASIS MURMU

BHUMCHAT NARZARY

CAROLINA BASUMATARY

FRIZIKA NARZARY

HEMENDRA BASUMATARY

RAISUMAI NARZARI

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
F 00 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
Cc 05 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e
TR R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

36

40

00

124

132

116

32



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0006

37

38

39

40

41

42

PGENG144A21008

PGENG408A21002

PGENG408A21003

PGENG408A21004

PGENG408A21005

PGENG408A21006

PGENG408A21007

SUNFULLY DAIMARY

ABHIJIT SAUD

ACHIMA BRAHMA

ALISHA BASUMATARY

ALIVA DAS

AMRITA KHAKHLARY

ANAMIKA BASUMATARY

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

WwwowO o [e Mol N Mol Hwaowao

e =EQD

B+
B+
B+

B+

L B L
+

PT. PT
05 04
06 04
05 04
06 04
04 04
05 04
06 04
04 04
05 04
05 04
06 04
05 04
04 04
06 04
06 04
04 04
05 04
00 04
00 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
05 04
07 04
08 04
07 04
04 04
00 04
00 04
06 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

104

100

108

64

136

132

68



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

GRD GRD CRD

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

PT.

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0007

44

45

46

47

48

49

PGENG408A21009

PGENG408A21010

PGENG408A21011

PGENG408A21012

PGENG408A21013

PGENG408A21014

PGENG408A21015

ANSUMWI SWARGIARY

ARCHANA DAIMARI

ARICHA NARZARY

BIDISHA BORO

BILSON ISWARY

CHITRA SWARGIARY

DIMPLE BASUMATARY

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

B+
B+
B+

B+

omEQ©

+

WWwww
» + +

e NeNel

PT. PT.
07 04
04 04
00 04
04 04
04 04
06 04
05 04
04 04
06 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
04 04
05 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
05 04
00 04
00 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
06 04
08 04
05 04
05 04
05 04
07 04
07 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

76

112

116

140

72

136

116



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
CRD.

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0008

51

52

53

54

55

56

PGENG408A21016

PGENG408A21018

PGENG408A21019

PGENG408A21020

PGENG408A21021

PGENG408A21022

PGENG408A21023

DIPANJALI BARMAN

FIROZ AHMED

GEETANJALI KACHARI

HADWDSHA BASUMATARI

HIMAKSHI BORO

JAHNABI DAS

JASTON MASHAHARY

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

+

WwwowO o

waOwaOw

B+

o ww

o B L)

PT. PT
05 04
04 04
00 04
06 04
00 04
06 04
07 04
05 04
06 04
06 04
07 04
05 04
04 04
06 04
06 04
06 04
05 04
04 04
05 04
07 04
07 04
05 04
05 04
07 04
07 04
07 04
06 04
06 04
06 04
07 04
04 04
00 04
00 04
00 04
07 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

60

120

112

108

124

128

44



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0009

58

59

60

61

62

63

PGENG408A21024

PGENG408A21025

PGENG408A21026

PGENG408A21027

PGENG408A21028

PGENG408A21029

PGENG408A21030

JAYASHREE HALOI

JAYSHREE SARANIA

KUNDAN UPADHYAYA

LILY BASUMATARY

LOKNATH BASUMATARY

MAGHU BHUMIJ

MAINAO BRAHMA

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

PT. PT. PT
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
A 08 04
B+ 07 04
B+ 07 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
B+ 07 04
B+ 07 04
A 08 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e
TR R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

128

124

140

76

00

108

108



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department
GRD GRD CRD
PT. PT.

65

66

67

68

69

70

PGENG408A21032

PGENG408A21033

PGENG408A21034

PGENG408A21035

PGENG408A21036

PGENG408A21037

PGENG408A21038

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

MANISHA SINGHA

MOMITA BORO

NIKITA CHAKRABORTY

NITU RAY

PAMPI DEVI

PARAG RATNA TIMSINA

PREETY DEKA

(BATCH-2021)

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

C
B
B+ 07
B
B

Date

05
06

06

04
04
00
00

B+ 07

Qm/YgO 0wwww

0woow

"

06
04

+ 07
+ 07

04
04
04
06

06
06

+ 07
+ 07

06

05
04
04
00
05

06
06
04

06

.iﬂf

V.~

19 JULY 2023

PT.

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

-

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

TOTAL
HONOUR

120

32

124

96

128

72

112

Page:0010



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

GRD GRD CRD

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

PT.

Date

PT.

19 JULY 2023

PT.

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0011

72

73

74

75

76

77

PGENG408A21039

PGENG408A21040

PGENG408A21041

PGENG408A21042

PGENG408A21043

PGENG408A21044

PGENG408A21045

PRIYANKA SHARMA

PUNAM BORO

PUSHPITA BASUMATARY

RAISA BASUMATARY

RASHMI NARZARY

REJINA YEASMIN

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

B+

WwHeOQDYD

o w

B+

WO o
+

L oL I v

"

07
05
04
07
05

07
05
06
06
07

04
04
05

06

06
06
07
06
07

07
04
04

06

06
04
04
05
04

07
07
08
07
08

.iﬂf

V.~
P R LR

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

-

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

112

124

76

128

104

92

148



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0012

79

80

81

82

83

84

PGENG408A21046

PGENG408A21048

PGENG408A21049

PGENG408A21050

PGENG408A21051

PGENG408A21052

PGENG408A21053

RINGSAR HAZOWARY

RUKMINI BARO

RUPA GHOSH

SALMA HAYATI

SANJAY MANI BRAHMA

SAURAV BHATTACHARJYA

SHARJAH BEGUM

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENGO0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

$ L B UV $ o= OW 0w QWM

+

PQwWwaOw

PwWwoOw

B+

B+

PT. PT
04 04
04 04
04 04
06 04
05 04
04 04
04 04
04 04
04 04
07 04
06 04
05 04
00 04
06 04
07 04
04 04
04 04
00 04
04 04
07 04
07 04
05 04
06 04
05 04
08 04
06 04
05 04
04 04
07 04
08 04
06 04
07 04
04 04
04 04
07 04
.Lﬂf.
DR T

PN e

e R

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

.

l‘o

92

92

96

76

124

120

112



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG.

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[ENG] ENGLISH

(BATCH-2021)

Date : 19 JULY 2023

TOTAL
HONOUR

Page:0013

86

87

88

89

90

PGENG408A21054

PGENG408A21055

PGENG408A21056

PGENG408A21057

PGENG408A21058

PGENG408A21060

SILBESTAR NARZARY

SIVIKA BASUMATARY

SOPHIA MUSAHARY

TRISHNA SARKAR

VIOLINA TALUKDAR

YASHITA BRAHMA

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENGO0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (B)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENGO0404 (C)
ENG0405

ENG0401
ENG0402
ENG0403
ENG0404 (C)
ENGO0405

PT. PT. PT
B 06 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
C 05 04
P 04 04
P 04 04
B+ 07 04
B 06 04
B 06 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
P 04 04
C 05 04
F 00 04
C 05 04
B 06 04
B+ 07 04
P 04 04
F 00 04
P 04 04
B 06 04
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20

20

20

20
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116

112

104

88

80

84



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG. (BATCH-2021) Date : 19 JULY 2023 Page:0014
Department : [MBA] MANAGEMENT STUDIES
SRL. ENROLL NO. CAND-NAME SUBJECT GRD GRD CRD TOTAL TOTAL SGPA REMARKS
PT. PT. PT. CRD. HONOUR

91 PGMBA408M21001 ABDUR ROUFE AHMED MBA4 .1 F 00 03

MBA4 .2 F 00 03

MBA4.3 B+ 07 08

MBAA.4 P 04 03

MBAA.5 F 00 03

MBAD. 4 P 04 03

MBAD.5 P 04 03 26 92 3.54
92 PGMBA408M21002 AMIT KUMAR NARZARY MBA4 .1 A 08 03

MBA4 .2 Cc 05 03

MBA4 .3 A+ 09 08

MBAA.4 A 08 03

MBAA.5 B+ 07 03

MBAD. 4 0o 10 03

MBAD.5 A+ 09 03 26 213 8.19
93 PGMBA408M21003 ANUP BASUMATARY MBA4.1 F 00 03

MBA4.2 P 04 03

MBA4.3 A 08 08

MBAC. 4 B 06 03

MBAC.5 B 06 03

MBAD. 4 B 06 03

MBAD.5 A 08 03 26 154 5.92
94 PGMBA408M21004 BENISON BONNY BISMITH MBA4.1 B 06 03

MBA4 .2 B 06 03

MBA4.3 A 08 08

MBAB. 4 P 04 03

MBAB.5 P 04 03

MBAC. 4 B+ 07 03

MBAC.5 B+ 07 03 26 166 6.38
95 PGMBA408M21005 BINITA GOGOI MBA4.1 A 08 03

MBA4 .2 (o] 05 03

MBA4.3 A 08 08

MBAB. 4 B 06 03

MBAB.5 B 06 03

MBAC. 4 A 08 03

MBAC.5 A 08 03 26 187 7.19
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BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG. (BATCH-2021) Date : 19 JULY 2023 Page:0015
Department : [MBA] MANAGEMENT STUDIES
SRL. ENROLL NO. CAND-NAME SUBJECT GRD GRD CRD TOTAL TOTAL SGPA REMARKS
PT. PT. PT. CRD. HONOUR

96 PGMBA408M21006 BIRKHANG BORO MBA4 .1 A 08 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA.4 A 08 03
MBAA.5 B 06 03
MBAB. 4 P 04 03

MBAB.5 C 05 03 26 169 6.50
97 PGMBA408M21008 DIGENTA BASUMATARY MBA4 .1 B 06 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4 .3 A 08 08
MBAA.4 A 08 03
MBAA.5 P 04 03
MBAD. 4 A 08 03

MBAD.5 A+ 09 03 26 181 6.96
98 PGMBA408M21009 DIMPY RAY MBA4.1 B+ 07 03
MBA4.2 P 04 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAB. 4 B+ 07 03
MBAB.5 Cc 05 03
MBAC. 4 B+ 07 03

MBAC.5 B+ 07 03 26 175 6.73
99 PGMBA408M21010 DIPANDITA DAS MBA4.1 F 00 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA.4 B 06 03
MBAA.5 F 00 03
MBAB. 4 P 04 03

MBAB.5 P 04 03 26 106 4.08
100 PGMBA408M21011 DULUMONI MOCHAHARY MBA4.1 B+ 07 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA.4 B+ 07 03
MBAA.5 P 04 03
MBAB. 4 P 04 03

MBAB.5 P 04 03 26 154 5.92
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BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG. (BATCH-2021) Date : 19 JULY 2023 Page:0016
Department : [MBA] MANAGEMENT STUDIES
SRL. ENROLL NO. CAND-NAME SUBJECT GRD GRD CRD TOTAL TOTAL SGPA REMARKS
PT. PT. PT. CRD. HONOUR
101 PGMBA408M21012 HITORAJ BRAHMA MBA4 .1 B+ 07 03
MBA4 .2 B 06 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA.4 B+ 07 03
MBAA.5 (o] 05 03
MBAD. 4 A 08 03
MBAD.5 A 08 03 26 187 7.19
102 PGMBA408M21013 JANAK BARMAN MBA4.1 B+ 07 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4 .3 A 08 08
MBAB. 4 P 04 03
MBAB.5 P 04 03
MBAC. 4 B+ 07 03
MBAC.5 B 06 03 26 148 5.69
103 PGMBA408M21014 JELLY BASUMATARY MBA4.1 B 06 03
MBA4.2 P 04 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAB. 4 P 04 03
MBAB.5 P 04 03
MBAC. 4 B 06 03
MBAC.5 B 06 03 26 154 5.92
104 PGMBA408M21015 JURY DAIMARI MBA4.1 F 00 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4.3 B+ 07 08
MBAA.4 C 05 03
MBAA.5 F 00 03
MBAB. 4 F 00 03
MBAB.5 F 00 03 26 71 2.73
105 PGMBA408M21016 KANIKA BRAHMA MBA4.1 C 05 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4 .3 A 08 08
MBAC. 4 P 04 03
MBAC.5 (o] 05 03
MBAD. 4 B 06 03
MBAD.5 A 08 03 26 160 6.15
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BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG. (BATCH-2021) Date : 19 JULY 2023 Page:0017
Department : [MBA] MANAGEMENT STUDIES
SRL. ENROLL NO. CAND-NAME SUBJECT GRD GRD CRD TOTAL TOTAL SGPA REMARKS
PT. PT. PT. CRD. HONOUR
106 PGMBA408M21018 MITHINGA BARGAYARY MBA4.1 B+ 07 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4.3 A+ 09 08
MBAA. 4 B+ 07 03
MBAA.5 P 04 03
MBAB. 4 P 04 03
MBAB.5 P 04 03 26 150 5.77
107 PGMBA408M21019 NEWTON NARZARY MBA4 .1 F 00 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA. 4 C 05 03
MBAA.5 F 00 03
MBAD. 4 B+ 07 03
MBAD.5 B+ 07 03 26 121 4.65
108 PGMBA408M21020 NIJIRA MUSHAHARY MBA4.1 P 04 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4 .3 B+ 07 08
MBAA. 4 B 06 03
MBAA.5 P 04 03
MBAB. 4 F 00 03
MBAB.5 F 00 03 26 98 3.77
109 PGMBA408M21022 PHUNGBILI GOYARI MBA4 .1 P 04 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4 .3 B+ 07 08
MBAA. 4 P 04 03
MBAA.5 F 00 03
MBAB. 4 F 00 03
MBAB.5 P 04 03 26 92 3.54
110 PGMBA408M21025 SAJID AHMED MBA4.1 F 00 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4 .3 B+ 07 08
MBAA. 4 B 06 03
MBAA.5 P 04 03
MBAD. 4 B+ 07 03
MBAD.5 B+ 07 03 26 140 5.38
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BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG SEM-IV, EXAM-2023 REG. (BATCH-2021) Date : 19 JULY 2023 Page:0018
Department : [MBA] MANAGEMENT STUDIES
SRL. ENROLL NO. CAND-NAME SUBJECT GRD GRD CRD TOTAL TOTAL SGPA REMARKS
PT. PT. PT. CRD. HONOUR
111 PGMBA408M21026 SANSULA BASUMATARY MBA4.1 F 00 03
MBA4 .2 F 00 03
MBA4.3 B+ 07 08
MBAA. 4 B 06 03
MBAA.5 F 00 03
MBAD. 4 C 05 03
MBAD.5 C 05 03 26 104 4.00
112 PGMBA408M21027 SHAMITA BORO MBA4 .1 B 06 03
MBA4 .2 B 06 03
MBA4.3 A 08 08
MBAA. 4 B 06 03
MBAA.5 B 06 03
MBAD. 4 (o] 10 03
MBAD.5 A+ 09 03 26 193 7.42
113 PGMBA408M21028 SONARAM HAJOWARY MBA4.1 B 06 03
MBA4 .2 P 04 03
MBA4 .3 A 08 08
MBAA. 4 C 05 03
MBAA.5 C 05 03
MBAD. 4 A 08 03
MBAD.5 A 08 03 26 172 6.62
114 PGMBA408M21029 TANIYA SARKAR MBA4.1 A+ 09 03
MBA4 .2 B 06 03
MBA4 .3 A+ 09 08
MBAA. 4 A+ 09 03
MBAA.5 B+ 07 03
MBAB. 4 B 06 03
MBAB.5 B+ 07 03 26 204 7.85
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